
Day  Date Details of Activities In charge 

Mon - Sat 30.05.2022 to 04.06.2022 Teachers Orientation 

Wed-Sat 01.06.2022 to 04.06.2022 Class wise Parents Orientation 

Monday 06.06.2022 School re-opens for Grade KG to 11

Tuesday 21.06.2022 International Yoga Day

Wednesday 22.06.2022 Fresher's Week Assembly dept/CT

Sat - Thur 24.06.2022 to 30.06.22 Nomination Filing for Students' Council Election Election Dept.

Friday 01.07.2022 Doctor's Day

Saturday 02.07.2022 Students' Council Election and Result declaration Election Dept.

Friday 8.07.2022 Investiture Ceremony Election Dept.

Wednesday 13.07.2022 Gurupoornima Celebration (Special Assembly activity) Assembly Dept.

Tuesday 26.07.2022 Kargil Vijay Diwas (Special assembly Activity ) Assembly Dept.

Mon- Sat 26.07.2022 to 31.07.2022 PA - 1 (Pre-Mid Term) for III to X Assessment Cell

Tuesday 02-08-2022 Naga Panchami - Holiday (Special Assembly Activity)

Tuesday 09.08.2022
Moharram - Holiday (Special Assembly Activity on 

previous day)

Sat 13-08-2022 PTM for VIII to X 

Monday 15.08.2022 Independence Day Celebration

Friday 19.08.2022 Janmashtami (Assembly activity) Assembly Dept.

Monday 22.08.2022 Shravana 3rd Monday

Saturday 27.8.22 DHEE - School Exhibition

Wed 31.08.2022
Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday (Special Assembly activity)

Saturday 10.09.22 PTM 

Monday 05.09.2022
Teachers' day Celebration : Guru Vandanam (Special 

Assembly activity)

Wednesday 14.09.2022 Hindi Diwas ( Assembly activity and language classroom 

activity)Thursday 15.09.22 Engineers' Day - Life of Sir.M V ( Assembly Activity )

Sunday 25.09.2022 Mahalaya Amavasye -Holiday

Monday 26.09.2022 Revision for Mid term 

Sunday 02.10.2022 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

Mon - Thur 03.10.22 to 6-10-2022 Dasara Holidays

Mon-wed 10.10.22-12.10.22 Revision for Mid term 

Thur - Sat 13-10-22 to 22-10-22 PA - II for class III to X [ Mid Term Exam ]

Mon - Wed 24-10-22 to 26-10-22 Deepavali Vacation

Tuesday 01.11.2022 Kannada Rajyotsava Celebration

Tuesday 08.11.2022 Gurunanak Jayanthi - Assembly Celebration

Friday 11.11.2022 Kanakdas Jayanthi - Holiday

NOVEMBER : 2022              |Theme : Unfolding Karnataka / Exploring our state |

KALPAVRUKSHA MODEL SCHOOL

OCTOBER : 2022             |Theme : Ek Nazar Swachatha Pe / Selfless Service|

AUGUST : 2022        |Theme : Azad Bharath / Free India |

CALENDAR OF EVENTS  FOR  THE  ACADEMIC  YEAR  2022-23

JUNE : 2022 |Theme : Only one Earth / Our Environment |

JULY : 2022        |Theme : Aarogya Sampada / Health is wealth |

SEPTEMBER : 2022           |Theme :  The great epics of India|



Saturday 12.11.2022 PTM for STD 1-10

Monday 14.11.2022 Children's Day Celebration 

Mon -Sat 14.11.2022- 19.11.2022 Sports Day - Prelim Rounds/ House Wise- Class Wise

Saturday 26.11.2022 Constitution Day Celebration (Assembly activity)

Fri - Sat 25.11.2022- 26.11.2022 Sports Day 

Saturday 03.12.2022 Geeta Jayanti - Parayana of 12th and 15th chapter

Thursday 22.12.2022 Mathematics Day : Shreenivas Ramanujan's Birthday

Thursday 22.12.2022

Friday 23.12.2022

Sunday 25.12.2022 Christmas - Holiday

Saturday 7.01.2023

Joy of Giving- CDP- Annapoorna Campaign begins/ 

Christmas celebration-Special Aseembly activity.     Portion 

Completion for class X.

Friday 13.01.2023 Annapoorna Rice - Donation Programme  

Saturday 14.01.2023 Makara Sankranthi - Holiday

Mon-Sat 16.01.2023 to 21.01.2023 Post Midterm - 3 for class III to X (PA-3)

Thursday 26.01.2023 Republic day Celebration

Saturday 04.02.2023 PTM for 1-10

Monday 06.02.2023 Portion completion for class VIII and IX.

Saturday 11.02.2023 Thank You Programme - Primary classes

Mon- Sat 06.02.2023 to 11.02.2023 Prelim -1 for class X

Saturday 18.02.2023 Mahashivaratri- Holiday

Mon - Sat 20.02.2023 to 25.02.2023 Prelim - 2 for class X & Annual Exam for class VIII - IX

Tuesday 28.02.2023 National Science Day- C.V.Raman's birthday (Celebration 

in Regular assembly)

Wed 01-03-2023 to 04-03-

2023

Result preparation / Holiday for students of VIII&IX

Monday 06-03-2023 Result announcement. Classes begin for New IX and X

Wednesday 08.03.2023 Holi festival- Holiday

Mon- Sat 13.03.2023 to 25.03.2023 Term End Assessment - II - Gr.1 and Gr. 7

Mon - Sat 27.03.23 to 01.04.23 Result preparation / Holiday for students

Monday 03.04.2023 Declaration of Result: Gr.1 to Gr.5 /Book distribution

Tuesday 04.04.2023 Declaration of Result: Gr.6 and Gr.7 / Book distribution

Wednesday 05.04.2023 New Academic Year begin for class 1 to 8

Saturday 29.04.2023 Last working day 

Summer Vacation01.05.2023 to 03.06.2023

DECEMBER : 2022            |Theme : One nation and one world |

JANUARY :  2023            |Theme : Vividtha Ki Pehchan / Our customs and traditions |

FEBRUARY : 2023          |Theme : Aavishkar / Science in everyday life|

MARCH : 2023

APRIL : 2023

RAZMATAZZ-2022 The Annual Day


